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Women / GB / GB GROUP 1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Barr468
Gallagher's

8.500 9.050 9.2509.375 36.175
5T 4 1 3 1 

1 

Lexi-Kate Reguett682
Gallagher's

9.325 8.925 8.6009.175 36.025
1 6 2 8 2 

2 

Delaney McBride227
Bay City

8.700 8.800 9.2259.125 35.850
3 7 3 4 3 

3 

Paighton Knisley1134
Horizon

8.175 9.300 9.3758.850 35.700
8 2 4 2 4 

4 

Kendall Perdue274
Taylor

8.500 9.000 9.4258.650 35.575
5T 5 5 1 5 

5 

Kenzie Elaidy1230
Reflex

8.725 9.200 9.1508.450 35.525
2 3 7 5 6 

6 

Jaida Milburn470
Kids Supergym

8.500 8.750 9.0008.550 34.800
5T 8 6 6 7 

7 

Camille Lillie897
Gym Force

8.675 9.400 8.8257.200 34.100
4 1 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / GB / GB GROUP 2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Stone119
Bay City

9.675 9.175 9.3008.625 36.775
1 4 6T 3T 1 

1 

Callie Kemble636
Horizon

9.100 9.225 9.3758.975 36.675
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Trinity Vanhorn926
Bay City

8.750 9.275 9.5259.100 36.650
6 2 1 1 3 

3 

Abby Batch291
Beaches

9.050 8.950 8.8008.850 35.650
5 6 5 7 4 

4 

Olivia Hendry1338
Beaches

9.075 9.325 8.4258.625 35.450
4 1 6T 8 5 

5 

Ashlyn Dumont1067
Horizon

8.275 9.000 9.1008.900 35.275
7 5 3T 6 6 

6 

Sophia Masony712
Horizon

9.250 8.575 9.3007.950 35.075
2 7 8 3T 7 

7 

Hadley Cadman456
Bayside

8.100 7.900 9.2008.900 34.100
8 8 3T 5 8 

8 
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Women / GC / GC Group 1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelynn Brown721
Taylor

9.075 9.075 9.4758.250 35.875
1 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Ariana Hansen1107
Gallagher's

8.525 9.000 9.1008.825 35.450
4 2 1 4 2 

2 

Cadence Isaac1044
Bayside

8.950 8.500 9.2258.725 35.400
2 7 3 2 3 

3 

Lyla Hamilton266
Bayside

8.300 8.950 9.2008.250 34.700
6 3 7T 3 4 

4 

Hayden Henry656
Bayside

8.375 8.400 8.9008.500 34.175
5 9 4 6 5 

5 

Rylee Kaufman1051
Horizon

8.150 8.425 8.8008.325 33.700
7 8 6 7 6 

6 

Payten Contreras161
Horizon

7.825 8.525 8.6008.475 33.425
9 6 5 8 7 

7 

Leaira Troung898
Bayside

7.500 8.675 8.4508.775 33.400
10 4 2 9 8 

8 

Allonie Hall1595
Legendz Of Ocala

8.000 8.250 8.9507.350 32.550
8 10 9 5 9 

9 

Alli Jenkins725
FSOG

8.550 8.625 8.1506.500 31.825
3 5 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / GC / GC Group 2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellis Imperi246
Sun Country - FL

8.150 9.325 9.4509.075 36.000
11 1T 2 1T 1 

1 

Keira Weeber672
Bay City

8.825 9.325 9.3508.450 35.950
4 1T 5 3 2T

2T

Abigail Crook1591
Legendz Of Ocala

8.775 9.025 8.9509.200 35.950
5 5 1 7 2T

2T

Chase Warring1014
Sun Country - FL

9.000 8.750 9.4508.525 35.725
1T 8 4 1T 4 

4 

Kendall Spencer772
Jubilee

8.450 8.875 8.8258.625 34.775
8 6 3 9 5 

5 

Abrianna Oulette973
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 9.2008.000 34.600
6 7 10 4 6 

6 

Averie Tomlinson1050
Taylor

8.350 9.075 9.0758.075 34.575
10 4 8 5T 7 

7 

Skylan Altman384
Legendz Of Ocala

8.875 8.150 9.0758.275 34.375
3 10 7 5T 8 

8 

Abigail Butler134
Sun Country - FL

8.400 9.125 8.2508.350 34.125
9 3 6 11 9 

9 

Emma Soride840
FSOG

9.000 8.300 8.4008.050 33.750
1T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Emma Pitman1000
FSOG

8.575 8.075 8.8507.900 33.400
7 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / GC / GC Group 3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Turner1034
Reflex

9.025 8.750 9.4758.700 35.950
1 8 4T 1 1 

1 

Grace Anne Hosford790
Gym Force

8.800 9.000 8.9758.950 35.725
2 4 2 6 2 

2 

Eva Jalbert-Norris498
Bayside

8.375 8.875 9.0259.150 35.425
8 6T 1 4 3 

3 

Madison Goeden438
Gallagher's

8.475 8.875 9.1508.900 35.400
7 6T 3 3 4 

4 

Hailey Leighton335
GTFL Athletics

8.500 9.150 9.0008.700 35.350
6 3 4T 5 5 

5 

Jenna Davis1283
Sun Country - FL

8.525 8.925 9.1758.550 35.175
4T 5 6 2 6 

6 

Neko Nappy1462
Sun Country - FL

8.750 9.200 8.9507.925 34.825
3 1 9 7 7 

7 

Allison Diem981
Sun Country - FL

8.525 9.175 8.5758.250 34.525
4T 2 8 9 8 

8 

Reese Linn722
Gym Force

8.225 8.425 8.9258.450 34.025
9 10 7 8 9 

9 

Gracie Folsom109
FSOG

7.850 8.550 8.5507.700 32.650
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / GC / GC Group 4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna (Paige) Thomas1568
East Pasco FL

9.400 9.125 9.3509.700 37.575
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Siena Biondi479
GraceFull

8.925 8.950 8.8758.850 35.600
2 6 5 4 2 

2 

Nadiah Purcell579
Gallagher's

8.800 9.225 8.7508.325 35.100
3 1 8 5 3 

3 

Isabella Parker341
Kids Supergym

8.350 8.525 9.1258.975 34.975
9T 10 2T 2 4 

4 

Madison Mills1529
Reflex

8.375 8.875 8.7008.875 34.825
8 7 4 6T 5 

5 

Chaeli St. John1169
Top Flight Brandon

8.425 9.075 8.4008.800 34.700
7 3 6 11 6 

6 

Jasmine Harrell1574
Bayside

8.675 8.600 8.7008.525 34.500
4 8T 7 6T 7 

7 

Himal Bamzi-Woklu1556
Sun Country - FL

8.100 9.025 8.6508.125 33.900
11 4T 9 8 8 

8 

Sabrina Flowers359
Top Flight Brandon

8.650 9.025 8.5007.700 33.875
5 4T 10 10 9 

9 

Milla Cabral518
East Pasco FL

8.350 7.875 8.6258.975 33.825
9T 11 2T 9 10 

10 

Rebekkah Wallace392
GraceFull

8.625 8.600 9.0507.450 33.725
6 8T 11 3 11 

11 
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Women / GA / GA Group 1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Migliaccio176
Bay City

9.725 9.650 9.6508.725 37.750
1 1 9 2 1 

1 

Copelyn Johnson1533
Taylor

9.150 9.200 9.8259.175 37.350
3T 7T 4 1 2 

2 

Raelyn Ray1592
Legendz Of Ocala

9.125 9.500 9.3509.275 37.250
6 2 3 6 3 

3 

Lucy Zicht388
Ancient City  FL

9.150 9.325 9.2509.075 36.800
3T 4 6 9 4 

4 

Vivvian Diaz1410
Reflex

9.300 9.300 9.2758.875 36.750
2 5 7 7T 5 

5 

Keonna Antipov121
Horizon

8.450 9.350 9.5759.325 36.700
10 3 2 3 6 

6 

Sadie Luca218
Beaches

8.700 9.200 9.3759.100 36.375
9 7T 5 4T 7 

7 

McKenzie Lyens1152
Bayside

9.000 8.575 9.3759.400 36.350
7 10 1 4T 8 

8 

Alexis Arteaga1076
Legendz Of Ocala

8.850 9.250 9.2758.825 36.200
8 6 8 7T 9 

9 

Marielvi Blanco801
Taylor

9.150 8.925 9.0758.250 35.400
3T 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / GA / GA Group 2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcely Araujo243
Bayside

9.550 9.225 9.4509.100 37.325
1 5 5T 3T 1 

1 

Emma Peveyra1004
South Florida

9.150 9.425 9.4259.100 37.100
5 2 5T 5 2 

2 

Lainey Moorman406
Beaches

9.025 9.575 9.4009.000 37.000
7 1 8 6T 3 

3 

Halli Otero-Wyman1273
Legendz Of Ocala

9.050 9.125 9.5259.275 36.975
6 7T 3 2 4 

4 

Addyson Spradley167
Taylor

8.825 9.125 9.6009.300 36.850
10 7T 2 1 5 

5 

Amelia McQuaig1146
Ancient City  FL

9.350 9.300 8.8759.175 36.700
3 3T 4 11 6 

6 

Cynthia Upshaw669
Taylor

9.325 9.000 9.4008.950 36.675
4 9 9 6T 7 

7 

Valentina Castelan1119
Reflex

9.475 8.725 9.4508.675 36.325
2 10 10 3T 8 

8 

Kayden McNaughton140
Bayside

8.725 8.600 9.2259.425 35.975
11 12 1 9 9 

9 

Marley Tatman582
Ancient City  FL

8.900 9.175 9.2758.500 35.850
9 6 11 8 10 

10 

Brooke Hernan270
GraceFull

8.950 8.675 9.0509.100 35.775
8 11 5T 10 11 

11 

Haidyn Markham895
Bard Gymnastics

8.550 9.300 8.8008.475 35.125
12 3T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / GA / GA Group 3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tamya Johnson852
Legendz Of Ocala

9.450 9.050 9.5009.500 37.500
1T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Blevins700
Sky Family YMCA 

9.450 9.275 9.4758.675 36.875
1T 2 6 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Sturges340
Horizon

8.700 9.325 9.3259.400 36.750
7 1 2 6 3 

3 

Kate Jowers349
Gallagher's

8.800 9.175 9.4009.225 36.600
5T 4 4 4T 4 

4 

McKenzie Hall1253
Bay City

9.175 8.875 9.2509.275 36.575
4 8 3 7 5 

5 

Whitney Gledden512
Legendz Of Ocala

9.200 9.000 9.4258.900 36.525
3 7 5 3 6 

6 

Kellie Werner619
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 9.4008.225 35.675
5T 3 8 4T 7 

7 

Zoe Liedy323
Gym Force

8.600 9.025 8.8758.275 34.775
8 6 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / GA / GA Group 4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shannon Tracy260
Bayside

9.450 9.200 9.3008.875 36.825
1 5 8 3T 1 

1 

Morgan Tucker1517
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.175 9.2509.550 36.775
5T 6 1 5T 2 

2 

Chloe Conner1425
Bard Gymnastics

8.750 9.350 9.2259.400 36.725
7T 3 2 7T 3 

3 

Madison Tobin365
Reflex

8.600 9.550 9.4008.975 36.525
10 1 7 2 4 

4 

Sophia Riggs1564
Horizon

8.875 9.275 9.0259.275 36.450
4 4 3 11 5 

5 

Spencer Bronner1456
Ancient City  FL

8.900 8.950 9.6008.500 35.950
3 7 10 1 6T

6T

Morgan Linn893
Gym Force

9.100 8.700 9.1009.050 35.950
2 11 5 10 6T

6T

Kayla Sisk1569
Ancient City  FL

8.700 8.925 9.2259.000 35.850
9 8 6 7T 8 

8 

Danielle Gruzen1441
Sky Family YMCA 

8.550 9.375 9.2508.600 35.775
11 2 9 5T 9 

9 

Sydney Bridestine1356
East Pasco FL

8.750 8.725 9.1509.100 35.725
7T 10 4 9 10 

10 

Angel Gonzalez1449
Sky Family YMCA 

8.800 8.850 9.3008.425 35.375
5T 9 11 3T 11 

11 
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Women / GB / GB Group3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonella Sosa1296
Sun Country - FL

9.650 9.425 8.8759.350 37.300
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Sophia Gomez1018
East Pasco FL

9.450 9.300 9.7508.450 36.950
2 2 6 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Byler1458
East Pasco FL

8.475 9.150 9.1759.175 35.975
6 4 2T 3T 3 

3 

Kimber Lehman405
Beaches

8.950 8.825 9.4008.750 35.925
4 5 4 2 4 

4 

Valerie Serratos-Mariscal957
Top Flight Brandon

9.050 9.275 8.2509.175 35.750
3 3 2T 7 5 

5 

AJ Swinson1542
Taylor

8.550 8.750 9.1758.425 34.900
5 7 7 3T 6 

6 

Natalie Googins285
GTFL Athletics

8.100 8.800 9.0008.675 34.575
7 6 5 5 7 

7 
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Women / GB / GB Group 4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubree Self1419
Bay City

9.850 9.350 9.6509.325 38.175
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lilli Salatori894
South Florida

9.400 9.275 9.2259.100 37.000
3 2 4T 5 2 

2 

Averi Lambert1086
Gallagher's

9.050 8.900 9.4259.450 36.825
5 6 1 2 3 

3 

Kayla Miller969
Horizon

8.600 9.075 9.1259.175 35.975
8 3 3 7 4 

4 

Gracie Jenkins785
Taylor

8.700 8.825 9.3508.900 35.775
6T 7 6 3 5 

5 

Katelyn Bentley724
Kids Supergym

9.150 9.025 9.1508.400 35.725
4 4 8 6 6 

6 

Adrionna Williams914
Sun Country - FL

9.550 8.800 9.2508.100 35.700
2 8T 9 4 7 

7 

Katiegrace Dinkins833
GraceFull

8.700 8.800 8.7009.100 35.300
6T 8T 4T 9 8 

8 

Elli Whitley662
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.550 9.000 8.8508.550 34.950
9 5 7 8 9 

9 
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Women / GB / GB Group 5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurora Goldfish331
Bayside

9.500 8.850 9.3009.300 36.950
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Yasmin Mahindru205
Reflex

9.350 9.375 9.1508.775 36.650
3 1 6 4T 2 

2 

June Wright1084
East Pasco FL

8.775 8.975 9.5259.100 36.375
8 4 3T 1 3 

3 

Alexis Kilpatrick117
Bayside

9.375 8.575 9.1509.250 36.350
2 7 2 4T 4 

4 

Selma Jusufovic865
Bay City

8.800 9.150 9.2259.100 36.275
7 2 3T 3 5 

5 

Olga Petit639
Top Flight Brandon

8.925 9.125 8.9258.750 35.725
6 3 7 6 6 

6 

Haylee Scheffsky1382
Bayside

9.100 8.900 8.7258.875 35.600
4 5 5 7 7 

7 

Avery Mason688
Gym Force

9.000 8.525 8.1257.675 33.325
5 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / GY / GY Group 1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Elbert806
Bay City

9.750 9.625 9.4509.050 37.875
1 1 9 4T 1 

1 

Jillian Johnson1331
Bay City

9.525 9.475 9.4509.350 37.800
2 4 4 4T 2 

2 

Ansley Taylor516
Bayside

9.450 9.425 9.3009.325 37.500
3T 5 5 8 3 

3 

Annah Dickenson1170
Beaches

8.750 9.575 9.5509.475 37.350
10 2 1 1 4 

4 

Sarah Beth Rutherford1135
Taylor

9.000 9.300 9.5259.400 37.225
6T 6 2 2 5 

5 

Alana Stillwagner375
Bay City

9.325 9.550 9.0759.175 37.125
5 3 8 10 6 

6 

Emily Stone118
Bay City

9.450 9.050 9.2009.200 36.900
3T 9 7 9 7 

7 

Mollie Werner587
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 9.4009.375 36.775
8T 7 3 6 8 

8 

Paige Dumont1066
Horizon

8.800 9.150 9.3759.275 36.600
8T 8 6 7 9 

9 

Bodhi Voigt611
Sky Family YMCA 

9.000 9.025 9.5009.000 36.525
6T 10 10 3 10 

10 
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Women / GY / GY Group 2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Trimble677
East Pasco FL

9.425 9.400 9.3009.675 37.800
2 3 1 6T 1 

1 

Madison Mattice1264
East Pasco FL

9.675 9.575 9.3508.900 37.500
1 1 9 4T 2 

2 

Avery Fink1174
Bay City

9.400 9.425 9.5009.150 37.475
3 2 4T 1T 3 

3 

Megan Hendry387
Beaches

9.075 9.300 9.5009.350 37.225
7 5 2 1T 4 

4 

Addison Jones1472
Taylor

9.150 9.250 9.2509.300 36.950
6 6 3 8 5 

5 

Cora Bannon350
Acrofit

8.950 9.100 9.4509.100 36.600
8 10T 7T 3 6 

6 

Brennan LaDue737
Beaches

8.900 9.175 9.3009.125 36.500
9 7 6 6T 7 

7 

Madison McCombs1461
Horizon

9.175 9.150 9.2258.850 36.400
5 8T 10 9 8 

8 

Katie Yaegers1452
Acrofit

8.725 9.100 9.3509.150 36.325
10 10T 4T 4T 9T

9T

Mya Vaira1224
Bay City

9.325 9.150 8.7509.100 36.325
4 8T 7T 11 9T

9T

Anna Buchmeier589
Acrofit

0.000 9.350 9.0508.425 26.825
11 4 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / GY / GY Group 3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Welch303
Sun Country - FL

9.325 9.475 9.3009.575 37.675
3 1T 2 7 1 

1 

Jaliah Davis1168
South Florida

9.200 9.425 9.4259.425 37.475
4 4 3 3 2 

2 

Katelyn Lally1443
Ancient City  FL

8.900 9.475 9.3509.600 37.325
7T 1T 1 5 3 

3 

Jaylin Cogswell505
Horizon

9.375 9.100 9.2009.375 37.050
2 10 4 8 4 

4 

Katelyn Daikus211
Reflex

9.500 9.475 9.3258.675 36.975
1 1T 10 6 5 

5 

Rachel Watson1474
East Pasco FL

9.175 9.200 9.5508.975 36.900
5 7T 8 1 6 

6 

Anna Keller370
Bayside

8.475 9.350 9.4009.350 36.575
10 6 5 4 7 

7 

Sadi Archer1057
Bayside

8.900 9.375 9.4508.725 36.450
7T 5 9 2 8 

8 

Brianna Linares1370
Horizon

9.050 9.175 8.8259.275 36.325
6 9 6 10 9 

9 

Sophie Buchmeier537
Acrofit

8.650 9.200 9.1009.125 36.075
9 7T 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / GZ / GZ Group 1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Hensley400
Bay City

9.400 9.700 9.7759.575 38.450
7 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Emma Novacki1374
Reflex

9.650 9.775 9.5759.325 38.325
1 1 6 2 2 

2 

Julia Llanas1422
Bay City

9.550 9.550 9.5509.425 38.075
2 5 5 3T 3 

3 

Kirsten Olson883
Reflex

9.375 9.500 9.4259.575 37.875
8T 6 1T 8 4 

4 

Vanessa Vasseva1153
Bayside

9.500 9.675 9.5509.125 37.850
3T 3 11 3T 5T

5T

Olivia Plourde846
Reflex

9.450 9.425 9.5009.475 37.850
5 7T 3T 5 5T

5T

Maliyah Ferrera736
Bay City

9.325 9.575 9.4009.300 37.600
10 4 7* 9T 7T

7T

Emily Atherholt835
Horizon

9.425 9.425 9.4509.300 37.600
6 7T 7* 7 7T

7T

Elliette McDowell778
Sky Family YMCA 

9.500 9.375 9.4009.275 37.550
3T 9 9 9T 9 

9 

Maya Augustines673
Bayside

9.000 9.250 9.4759.225 36.950
11 10 10 6 10 

10 

Juliana Kitchen635
East Pasco FL

9.375 9.200 9.1008.925 36.600
8T 11 12 12 11 

11 

Isabella Sare1384
Horizon

8.700 9.050 9.3009.475 36.525
12 12 3T 11 12 

12 
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Women / GZ / GZ Group 2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Counts219
Bay City

9.625 9.800 9.5009.450 38.375
1T 3 5T 4T 1 

1 

Molly Koonts1465
Reflex

9.450 9.900 9.5759.375 38.300
5T 1 8 2 2 

2 

Jozlynn Jansen1112
Sky Family YMCA 

9.625 9.300 9.6759.675 38.275
1T 9 1 1 3 

3 

Emma Alfonso195
Bay City

9.475 9.825 9.4508.975 37.725
4 2 12 6 4T

4T

Victoria Kastner473
Bayside

9.500 9.550 9.2259.450 37.725
3 4 5T 10T 4T

4T

Mya Reutimann202
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.175 9.5009.650 37.625
7 11 2 4T 6 

6 

Angelina Gonzalez1187
Reflex

9.450 9.475 9.4009.200 37.525
5T 7 10 8 7 

7 

AnneMarie Fitzwater563
Bayside

9.050 9.500 9.2759.625 37.450
9 6 3 9 8 

8 

Lily Kern663
Sky Family YMCA 

9.200 9.275 9.5259.400 37.400
8 10 7 3 9 

9 

Brooke Laporte817
Acrofit

8.800 9.525 9.2259.600 37.150
10 5 4 10T 10 

10 

Zoe Delaney1059
Ancient City  FL

8.725 9.450 9.4259.350 36.950
11 8 9 7 11 

11 

Lauren Marvel203
Acrofit

8.300 8.225 9.1759.125 34.825
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / GZ / GZ Group 3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Rodriguez923
Bay City

9.750 9.800 9.8509.900 39.300
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jianna Reid743
Bay City

9.350 9.375 9.7009.825 38.250
4 9 2 4T 2 

2 

Sydney Johnson1355
Bay City

9.300 9.550 9.7009.650 38.200
5T 3T 3 4T 3 

3 

Stephanie Almodovar-Forsy1010
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.525 9.7759.500 38.100
5T 5T 6 2 4 

4 

Emma Boone1252
Bard Gymnastics

9.150 9.525 9.5759.600 37.850
7T 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Isabelle Le-Nguyen1064
East Pasco FL

9.525 9.100 9.7509.450 37.825
2 10 7T 3 6 

6 

Adrianna Rolon339
East Pasco FL

9.025 9.825 9.3259.550 37.725
9 1 5 9 7 

7 

Josie Moon155
Bayside

9.150 9.500 9.4009.450 37.500
7T 7 7T 7 8 

8 

Rebecca Moore1248
Reflex

9.500 9.550 9.2009.000 37.250
3 3T 10 11 9 

9 

Haven Wilson526
Acrofit

8.850 9.400 9.2759.300 36.825
10T 8 9 10 10 

10 

Alison Herbig236
Sky Family YMCA 

8.850 8.900 9.3758.525 35.650
10T 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Team Results
May 11-12, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 5/12/2019 6:20:58 PM

Women / GA,GB,GC,GY,GZ / All Ages
Session: A6,A7,A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay City L 117.475 29.350 29.425 29.375 29.325
11 1 1

2 East Pasco FL L 115.875 28.650 28.925 29.025 29.275
22T 3 2

3 Reflex L 114.950 28.650 29.225 28.425 28.650
32T 2 4

4 Bayside L 114.275 28.550 28.725 28.525 28.475
44 4 3

5 Horizon L 112.800 28.050 28.100 28.250 28.400
55 5 5
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2019 Team Florida State Championships A
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Women / GA,GB,GC,GY,GZ / All Ages
Session: A6,A7,A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sky Family YMCA M 113.675 28.575 28.050 28.350 28.700
21 5 1

2 Sun Country - FL M 112.950 28.525 28.225 28.000 28.200
62 4 6T

3 Taylor M 112.325 27.625 27.750 28.000 28.950
14 7 6T

4T Legendz Of Ocala M 112.150 27.775 27.875 28.050 28.450
3T3 6 3T

4T Ancient City  FL M 112.150 27.400 28.250 28.125 28.375
55 3 2

6 Beaches M 112.075 27.200 28.475 27.950 28.450
3T6 1 8

7 Acrofit M 111.000 26.600 28.275 28.050 28.075
7T8 2 3T

8 Gallagher's M 110.750 27.175 27.450 28.050 28.075
7T7 8 3T
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2019 Team Florida State Championships A
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Women / GA,GB,GC,GY,GZ / All Ages
Session: A6,A7,A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida S 111.575 27.750 28.125 27.625 28.075
11 2 1

2 Bard Gymnastics S 109.700 26.450 28.175 27.475 27.600
33 1 2

3 Jackson's Gymnastics S 107.800 26.200 27.450 26.150 28.000
24 4 4

4 Top Flight Brandon S 106.650 26.625 27.475 26.725 25.825
42 3 3
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